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Spielbericht

51 Schlierf,Andre
37 Schumann,Robert
3 Kiinzel,Andre
59 Heine,Robert

11 Wagner,Uwe
1000 Urban,Bernd
1020 Weiser,Max
1016 Schulze,Johannes

(c)CLM 2008-2023

1839
1913
1864
1584
1725
1717
890

Landesklasse Ost 2017/2018
Runde 9 Paarung 1 am 06. Mai 2018 09:00 Uhr

Schachklub Weida -

SV Thuringia Konigsee

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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83 Greiner,Timo
132 Klebe,Jan

104 Kreutzmann,Henry
55 Mdller,Frank

98 Deuter,Lutz

15 Steiger,Bernd
131 Quandt,Friedbert
99 Mdller,Florian

2088
1932
1778
1856
1811
1738
1665
1586



